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FACULTY AREAS OF EXPERTISE BY DEPARTMENT 

 
SCHOOL OF ART, CRAFT AND DESIGN 

NAME CONTACT INFORMATION RESEARCH INTERESTS AND EXPERTISE 

Winkle, Kimberly 
Director 

kwinkle@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6301 

Furniture and objects made from wood and paint • 
Balance of form, color and surface pattern 

Blair, Jeremy 
Assistant Professor 

jmblair@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6358 

Contemporary teaching methods in art • Innovative 
curriculum design • Creative technology applications 

Brock, Curtiss 
Professor 

cbrock@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6878 

Glass art 

Butler, Kelly 
Assistant Professor 

kbbutler@tntech.edu Art 

Crescuillo, Jennifer 
Adjunct 

jcrescuillo@tntech.edu Art 

Dotson, Kevin 
Adjunct 

kedotson@tntech.edu 
 

Metals 

Evelyn, Annie 
Assistant Professor 

aevelyn@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6875 

Wood  •  Furniture  •  Art 

Field, Joshua 
Assistant Professor 

jfield@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3762 

Sculpture • Painting • Art 

Gallop, David 
Assistant Professor 

dgallop@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6203 

Graphic design • Print and multimedia • Virtual reality 
in design education 

Johnson, Perry 
Assistant Professor 

pjohnson@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3068 

Painting and printmaking • Web development 
• Programming 

Lewis, Meredith 
Advisor 

mlewis@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6036 

Ceramic arts • Surrealism • Magolda’s theory of 
self- authorship 

Mabry, Ian 
Adjunct 

imabry@tntech.edu  Ceramics 

McKinsey, Sally Ann 
Adjunct 

smckinsey@tntech.edu 
 

Art 

Micheletto-Blovin, 
Stephan 
Adjunct 

smicheletto@tntech.edu 
 

Wood 

Randall, Daniel 
Assistant Professor 

drandall@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6880 

Metalworking • Goldsmithing • Silversmithing 
• Blacksmithing 

Sisk, Drew 
Assistant Professor 

dsisk@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3471 

Digital media 

Sisk, John 
Adjunct 

jsisk@tntech.edu  
 

Digital media 

Smith, Rebecca 
Adjunct 

rdsmith@tntech.edu 
 

Fibers 

Wilson, Jessica 
Assistant Professor 

jlwilson@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6884 

Clay 
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Wood, Rena 
Assistant Professor 

rwood@tntech.edu 
(931) 327-876 

Fibers • Weaving • Surface design • Needlework 

SCHOOL OF MUSIC 
 
NAME CONTACT INFORMATION RESEARCH INTERESTS AND EXPERTISE 

Adduci, Michael 
Assistant Professor 

madduci@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3719 

Oboe • Music theory • Aural techniques 

Allcott, Daniel 
Professor 

dallcott@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6179 

Cello • Music directing • Orchestra 

Chang, Wei Tsun 
Professor 

wtchang@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3714 

Violin, Viola 

Clemons, Jayce 
Adjunct 

jclemons@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6082 

Percussion 

Cramer, Mark 
Assistant Professor 

mcramer@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6087 

Clarinet 

Danner, Gregory 
Professor 

gdanner@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6180 

Music composition 

Davis, Josh 
Adjunct 

jkdavis@tntech.edu 
 

Piano 

Godes, Catherine 
Associate Professor 

cgodes@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3715 

Piano 

Hagarty, Mia 
Adjunct Faculty 

mhagarty@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3161 

Viola • String project • Viola 

Hagarty, Scott 
Assistant Professor 

shagarty@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3711 

Trumpet 

Hansen, Jeremy 
Professor 

jhansen@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6089 

Music education • Horn performance 

Harris, Eric 
Professor 

eharris@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3728 

Athletic bands • Teaching music through performance in 
band, concert bands 

Hauser, Joshua 
Professor 

jhauser@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6086 

Trombone 

Hauser, Kristin 
Adjunct Faculty 

khauser@tntech.edu Music education • Bassoon • Music appreciation 

Hill, Colin J. 
Interim Director 

cjhill@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6406 

Percussion 

Light, Preston 
Adjunct 

plight@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3168 

Tuba  •  Euphonium 

Matthews, Mary 
Assistant Professor 

mmatthews@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6083 

Flute 

McCormick, Chris 
Professor 

cmccormick@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6182 

Trumpet • Jazz studies 

Miller, Jeffrey 
Assistant Professor 

jlmiller@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6559 

Bands • Music education 

Morris, R. Winston 
Professor 

wmorris@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3168 

Tuba • Euphonium 
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Mullen, Wendy 
Professor 

wmullen@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3167 

Voice 

Odegaard, David 
Adjunct Faculty 

dodegaard@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3161 

Music appreciation • Music theory • Aural skills • Double 
bass 

Pulte, Diane 
Professor 

dpulte@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6085 

Voice • Operatic interpretation 

Reames, Christopher 
Assistant Professor 

creames@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3624 

Voice • Opera/music theater scenes • Vocal diction 

Robinson, Jordan 
Adjunct 

ajrobinson@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-1234 

Percussion 

Stone, Doc 
Adjunct Faculty 

kstone@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3161 

Guitar 

Sullivan, Judith 
Associate Professor 

jasullivan@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3625 

Music education 

Thurmond, Paul 
Lecturer 

pthurmond@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3329 

Piano • Vocal coaching 

Womack, Jeff 
Assistant Professor 

jwomack@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-6133 

Bassoon 

Younglove, Matt 
Assistant Professor 

myounglove@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3775 

Saxophone 

Zamer, Craig 
Professor 

czamer@tntech.edu 
(931) 372-3650 

Choral conducting • Music education 
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